2023 FedEXx holiday service schedule

. FedEX FedEx FedEx Home FedEx Ground® FedEX
Holiday schedule Express® Ground® Delivery® Economy Freight®
Mon. Jan. 16 Martin Luther King Jr. Day Modified service' Open Open Modified service> Open
Mon. Feb. 20 Presidents Day Modified service' Open Open Modified service Open
Fri. April 7 Good Friday Modified service? Open Open Open Modified service®
Sat. April 8 Day before Easter Open Closed Open Closed Closed
Sun. April 9 Easter Sunday Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed
Mon. April 10 Day after Easter Open Open Open Open Open
Fri. May 26 Fri. before Memorial Day Open Open Open Open Open
Sat. May 27 Sat. before Memorial Day Open Closed Open Closed Closed
Sun. May 28 Sun. before Memorial Day Closed Closed Open? Closed Closed
Mon. May 29 Memorial Day Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed
Tues. May 30 Day after Memorial Day Open Open Open Open Open
Mon June 19 Juneteenth Open Open Open Open Open
Fri. June 30 Fri. before Independence Day Modified service' Open Open Open Open
Sat. July 1 Sat. before Independence Day Modified service? Closed Open Closed Closed
Sun. July 2 Sun. before Independence Day Closed Closed Open? Closed Closed
Mon. July 3 Day before Independence Day Modified service' Open Open Open Modified service®
Tues. July 4 Independence Day Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed
Wed July 5 Day after Independence Day Open Open Open Open Open
Fri. Sept. 1 Fri. before Labor Day Open Open Open Open Open
Sat. Sept. 2 Sat. before Labor Day Open Closed Open Closed Closed
Sun. Sept. 3 Sun. before Labor Day Closed Closed Open? Closed Closed
Mon. Sept. 4 Labor Day Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed
Tues. Sept. 5 Day after Labor Day Open Open Open Open Open
Mon. Oct. 9 Columbus Day Modified service? Open Open Modified service Open
Fri. Nov. 10 Day before Veterans Day Modified service’ Open Open Modified service? Open
Sat. Nov. 11 Veterans Day Open Closed Open Closed Closed
Wed. Nov. 22 Day before Thanksgiving Modified service’ Open Open Open Open
Thurs. Nov. 23 Thanksgiving Day Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed
Fri. Nov. 24 Day after Thanksgiving Modified service' Open Open Open Closed
Sat. Nov. 25 Sat. after Thanksgiving Modified service? Closed Open Closed Closed
Sun. Nov. 26 Sun. after Thanksgiving Closed Closed Open? Closed Closed
Sat. Dec. 16 Sat. before Christmas Eve Open Closed Open Closed Closed
Sun. Dec. 17 Sun. before Christmas Eve Closed Closed Open* Closed Closed
Mon. Dec. 18 Mon. before Christmas Eve Open Open Open Open Open
Tues. Dec. 19 Tues. before Christmas Eve Open Open Open Open Open
Wed. Dec. 20 Wed. before Christmas Eve Open Open Open Open Open
Thurs. Dec. 21 Thurs. before Christmas Eve Open Open Open Open Open
Fri. Dec. 22 Fri. before Christmas Eve Modified service? Open Open Open Modified service®
Sat. Dec. 23 Saturday Before Christmas Eve Modified service? Closed Open Closed Closed
Sun. Dec. 24 Christmas Eve Closed Closed Open* Closed Closed
Mon. Dec. 25 Christmas Day Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed
Tues. Dec. 26 Tues. after Christmas Day Open Open Open Open Modified service’
Wed. Dec. 27 Wed. before New Year’s Eve Open Open Open Open Open
Thurs. Dec. 28 Thurs. before New Year’s Eve Open Open Open Open Open
Fri. Dec. 29 Fri. before New Year’s Eve Modified service' Open Open Open Modified service®
Sat. Dec. 30 Sat. before New Year’s Eve Modified service? Closed Open Closed Closed
Sun. Dec. 31 New Year’s Eve Closed Closed Open* Closed Closed
Mon. Jan. 1 New Year’s Day Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed
Tues. Jan. 2 Day after New Year’s Day Open Open Open Open Open




